CORRIDA PROECHO VIVA A VIDA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Numero

1029

1041
1067
1026
1052
1066
1013
1058
1051
1027
1019
1050

1039
1054
1010
1063
1071
1061

Nome

MARIANA RIBEIRO CARVALHO
LOUREIRO

KARINI T R MADEIRA

BARBARA CALHEIRO DE SOUZA
BIANCA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
RENATA MARTINS FERREIRA PORTO
LINDALVA TEIXEIRA DE MENDONCA
ALICE MAYUMI TAKEUCHI

MARIA LUCIA BEZERRA DA SILVA
PRICILLA SOUZA PIRES NOGUEIRA
ROSANGELA GUIMARAES ROCHA
TANIA MARCIA VALENCA DE SOUZA

ANA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CRESPO

VANIA RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
EDNALDA GOMES DA SILVA
CAMILA LUNA DA SILVA
STEPHANIE MARIA PAULA PASSOS
RAQUEL DE JESUS BARREIRA
FERNANDA VOLPONI

Relatorio emitido em 20/01/2019 as 09:27:31

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F3140

F3140
F5160
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F5160
F4150
F5160
F5160
F4150

F5160
F4150
F3140
FO030
F3140
F6199

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
EZK TEAM

EZK TEAM
TORRES TRAIL RUN
SPEED

TORRES TRAIL RUN

RAFINHA RUNNING
SPEED

TORRES TRAIL RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:05:02

00:05:15
00:05:18
00:05:34
00:05:46
00:05:53
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:06:18
00:06:24
00:06:32
00:06:41

00:06:44
00:06:46
00:07:04
00:07:16
00:08:02
00:08:03

Vel. Tempo
11,92 00:50:20
11,44 00:52:26
11,33 00:52:57
10,79 00:55:36
10,42 00:57:36
10,21 00:58:47
10,06 00:59:40
9,81 01:01:11
9,53 01:02:59
9,38 01:03:57
9,18 01:05:20
8,98 01:06:47
8,91 01:07:21
8,87 01:07:39
8,49 01:10:40
8,25 01:12:43
7,47 01:20:17
7,45 01:20:33
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